Home » Dahua » Dahua DH-IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed Focal Bullet Network Camera
Owner’s Manual
Contents
1  Dahua DH-IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed Focal Bullet Network
Camera
2  Product Usage Instructions
3  FAQ
4  Series Overview

Net Weight 0.44 kg (0.97 lb)
Gross Weight 0.55 kg (1.21 lb)
Ordering Information
Type Model Description
IP CAMERA DH-IPC-HFW1639TC-A-IL 6MP Entry Smart Dual Light Fixed-f
ocal Bullet Network Camera
Accessories (Optional)
G3416GW G3/4″ Water Joint
DH-PFA130-E Water-proof Junction Box
DH-PFA151 Corner mount bracket
DH-PFA152-E Pole Mount Bracket
DH-PFA134 Junction box
DH-PFM321-EN DC12V1A power adapter
DH-PFM321D-EN DC12V 1A power adapter
DH-PFM320D-EN DC12V2A power adapter
PFM900-E Integrated Mount Tester
Accessories
Optional:
Dimensions